
MAINS

SNACKS

STARTERS

SEA BREAM
MUSSEL CHOWDER, NEW POTATOES,
LEEKS, SMOKED PRAWN OIL (GF)(H)

AGED BEEF BURGER
SMOKED BACON, VINTAGE CHEDDAR,
RELISH, LETTUCE, BRIOCHE (GF-REQ)

APPLE & FAIRLAWNS HONEY SLAW,
CHILLI ,  LIME,  FRIES  (GF)

SPATCHCOCK POUSSIN

BEETROOT TART TATIN
CHICORY, WALNUT AND GRAPE SALAD,
BRAISED RED CABBAGE PUREE (VE)

8OZ FILLET
FRIES, ONION RING, CAFÉ DE PARIS
BUTTER, WATERCRESS (GF)

CIDER BATTERED COD
KOFFMANS CHIPS, GARDEN PEAS, TARTARE
SAUCE (GF)(H)

KOREAN FRIED BBQ CHICKEN WINGS (H)

MAPLE AND SRIRACHA CAULIFLOWER BITES (VE)

BREAD, WHIPPED SALTED BUTTER (GF-REQUEST)

8

6

4

CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT 
BLOOD ORANGE MARMALADE, GRILLED
SOURDOUGH (GF-REQ)(H)

FISHCAKE
SMOKED HADDOCK, CURRIED LEEKS,
CORIANDER OIL (H)

WILD MUSHROOMS
BLACK GARLIC PUREE, CLARENCE COURT
EGG, GRUYERE CHEESE, FRIED BRIOCHE (V)

HOMEMADE TENDERS
CHICKEN BREAST, GOCHUJANG MAYO,
PICKLED CUCUMBER (GF)(H)

TOMATO SOUP
CHEESE SCONE, WHIPPED FETA, BASIL OIL 
(VE-REQ)

£9

£8.5

£9

£10

£8

£20.5

£16.5

£18.5

£21.5

£36

£18

A 10% DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED ONTO YOUR
BILL. THIS IS GIVEN ENTIRELY TO OUR FOOD, BAR, KITCHEN AND

PORTER TEAMS; ALLOCATED ACCORDING TO THEIR HOURS AND ROLE. 
FAIRLAWNS AS A COMPANY DO NOT DEDUCT ANY PART OF THE TIP.

IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO OPT-OUT THEN THAT IS FINE TOO, PLEASE JUST
LET US KNOW.

ROBATA GRILL

SIDES

£13.5CHICKEN CAESAR 
COS LETTUCE, CAESAR DRESSING,
PARMESAN, CROUTONS (GF - REQUEST)(H)

SALAD

10OZ SIRLOIN 
CAFÉ DE PARIS BUTTER, FRIES, ONION
RING, WATERCRESS (GF)

PORK CHOP
APPLE TREACLE GLAZE, PICKLED TURNIP,
PORKY JUS, CRISPY SAGE (GF)

CAULIFLOWER STEAK
CAFÉ DE PARIS BUTTER, GOLDEN RAISIN,
ALMONDS, FRIES  (GF)(VE)

SAUCES 
PEPPERCORN, CHIMCHURRI, RED WINE 

£4 EACH

BBQ TENDER STEM, CHILLI, LIME (GF)(VE)

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS (GF)(VE)

GARDEN PEAS, BACON, SPRING ONION (GF)

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE 

CAESAR SALAD, AGED PARMESAN (V)

PUDDINGS

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
CARAMELISED WHITE CHOCOLATE, SALTED
CARAMEL (V)(H)

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
TOFFEE SAUCE, POPCORN, VANILLA ICE
CREAM (VE-REQ)(H)

CHEESE BOARD
THREE ENGLISH CHEESES, CHUTNEY,
CRACKERS (GF-REQ)(V)

CREME BRULEE
BLACKBERRY SORBET, MERINGUE, SORREL,
SHORTBREAD CRUMBLE (V)(GF)(H)

£30

£24.5

£18.5

£6

£5

£5
£6

£5

£9

£8

£9

£12.5

ICE CREAM
3 SCOOPS OF CHEFS ICE CREAM SELECTION (H)

£8

 INCLUDED IN LUNCH CLUB OFFER - £22.5 FOR 2 COURSES  12.30-3PM TUESDAY - FRIDAY

GF - GLUTEN FREE DF - DAIRY FREE V - VEGETARIAN VE - VEGAN 
WE HAVE LOOKED IN DETAIL AT OUR KITCHEN PROCEDURES AND

ALTHOUGH WE TAKE TAKEN STEPS TO CONTROL THE UNINTENDED
PRESENCE OF ALLERGENIC INGREDIENTS IN OUR FOOD, WE CANNOT

FULLY GUARANTEE IT, 


