=100E
300 to
The same

SNACKS		ROBATA GRILL	
KOREAN FRIED BBQ CHICKEN WINGS (H) MAPLE AND SRIRACHA CAULIFLOWER BITES BREAD, WHIPPED SALTED BUTTER (GF-REQU	,	10 <b>OZ SIRLOIN</b> CAFÉ DE PARIS BUTTER, FRIES, ONION RING, WATERCRESS (GF)	£30
STARTERS		PORK CHOP  APPLE TREACLE GLAZE, PICKLED TURNIP, PORKY JUS, CRISPY SAGE (GF)	£24.5
CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT BLOOD ORANGE MARMALADE, GRILLED SOURDOUGH (GF-REQ)(H)	£9	CAULIFLOWER STEAK  CAFÉ DE PARIS BUTTER, GOLDEN RAISIN, ALMONDS, FRIES (GF)(VE)	£18.5
FISHCAKE SMOKED HADDOCK, CURRIED LEEKS, CORIANDER OIL (H)	£8.5	SAUCES PEPPERCORN, CHIMCHURRI, RED WINE £4 EACH	
HOMEMADE TENDERS CHICKEN BREAST, GOCHUJANG MAYO, PICKLED CUCUMBER (GF)(H)	£9	SALAD	
WILD MUSHROOMS BLACK GARLIC PUREE, CLARENCE COURT EGG, GRUYERE CHEESE, FRIED BRIOCHE (V)	£10	CHICKEN CAESAR  COS LETTUCE, CAESAR DRESSING, PARMESAN, CROUTONS (GF - REQUEST)(H)	£13.5
TOMATO SOUP TOMATO SOUP CHEESE SCONE, WHIPPED FETA, BASIL OIL (VE-REQ)	83	SIDES	
MAINS		BBQ TENDER STEM, CHILLI, LIME (GF)(VE) TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS (GF)(VE)	£6 £5
SEA BREAM  MUSSEL CHOWDER, NEW POTATOES, LEEKS, SMOKED PRAWN OIL (GF)(H)	£20.5	GARDEN PEAS, BACON, SPRING ONION (GF) CAULIFLOWER CHEESE CAESAR SALAD, AGED PARMESAN (V)	£5 £6 £5
AGED BEEF BURGER  SMOKED BACON, VINTAGE CHEDDAR, RELISH, LETTUCE, BRIOCHE (GF-REQ)	£16.5	PUDDINGS	
BEETROOT TART TATIN CHICORY, WALNUT AND GRAPE SALAD,	£18.5	CHOCOLATE BROWNIE  CARAMELISED WHITE CHOCOLATE, SALTED  CARAMEL (V)(H)	£9
BRAISED RED CABBAGE PUREE (VE)  SPATCHCOCK POUSSIN	£21.5	STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING TOFFEE SAUCE, POPCORN, VANILLA ICE CREAM (VE-REQ)(H)	\$8
APPLE & FAIRLAWNS HONEY SLAW, CHILLI, LIME, FRIES (GF) 8OZ FILLET	£36	CREME BRULEE BLACKBERRY SORBET, MERINGUE, SORREL, SHORTBREAD CRUMBLE (V)(GF)(H)	£9
FRIES, ONION RING, CAFÉ DE PARIS		CHEESE BOARD	£12.5

GF - GLUTEN FREE DF - DAIRY FREE V - VEGETARIAN VE - VEGAN WE HAVE LOOKED IN DETAIL AT OUR KITCHEN PROCEDURES AND ALTHOUGH WE TAKE TAKEN STEPS TO CONTROL THE UNINTENDED PRESENCE OF ALLERGENIC INGREDIENTS IN OUR FOOD, WE CANNOT FULLY GUARANTEE IT,

KOFFMANS CHIPS, GARDEN PEAS, TARTARE

BUTTER, WATERCRESS (GF)

SAUCE (GF)(H)

CIDER BATTERED COD

A 10% DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED ONTO YOUR BILL. THIS IS GIVEN ENTIRELY TO OUR FOOD, BAR, KITCHEN AND PORTER TEAMS; ALLOCATED ACCORDING TO THEIR HOURS AND ROLE. FAIRLAWNS AS A COMPANY DO NOT DEDUCT ANY PART OF THE TIP. IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO OPT-OUT THEN THAT IS FINE TOO, PLEASE JUST LET US KNOW.

£8

THREE ENGLISH CHEESES, CHUTNEY,

3 SCOOPS OF CHEFS ICE CREAM SELECTION (H)

CRACKERS (GF-REQ)(V)

ICE CREAM

£18